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List of Selected Students.
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1004001024000012 E K.r.jayamini Wathsala

1004001024000038 E Kehelbaddarage Prasansa Rekhani Fernando
1004001024000053 E Agalagamage Himaya Ravidi Nihari Fernando
1004001024000079 E Jothiyarathna Dissanayakalage Samadhi Kavindya Dissanayake
1004001024000087 E Welege Don Pasindu Prabath Gayashree Rathnayake
1004001024000111 E Gamaralalage Nimesh Lakshan Bandara
1004001024000129 E Galagedarage Madushan Randima

1004001024000137 E Rajaguru Panditha Acharige Pramila Manohara Jayalath
1004001024000145 E Yadmi Roshell Albecket

1004001024000160 E Kekulawalage Dinuka Nethmini

1004001024000186 E Deraniyagala Wickramalage Asintha Yasith Rajapaksha
1004001024000194 E Jayasinghe Thanthrige Milani Lasika Ranaweera
1004001024000202 E Amarasinghe Arachchige Hasini Erandi
1004001024000210 E Kula Thanthrige Imesha Sarangi Somarathne
1004001024000228 E Henpita Pathiranage Dineesha Claudia Hamy
1004001024000236 E Rathnayake Mudiyanselage Chenuka Meshani Rathnayake
1004001024000244 E Liyanage Malaka Nuwanpriya Perera

1004001024000251 E Ranasinghe Muthukumarage Hasara Sithumini Ranasinghe



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

1004001024000269

1004001024000277

1004001024000285

1004001024000301

1004001024000319

1004001024000327

1004001024000335

1004001024000343

1004001024000350

1004001024000376

1004001024000392

1004001024000418

1004001024000426

1004001024000434

1004001024000442

1004001024000459

1004001024000475

1004001024000483

1004001024000491

1004001024000509

1004001024000533

100400102400054 1

1004001024000558

1004001024000574

1004001024000582

1004001024000590

1004001024000608

1004001024000616

Garumuni Sandaru Rashen Silva

Weerasooriya Mudiyanselage Amalka Shandini Weerasooriya
Malagammana Dunukepothe Gedara Ishani Nilushika Wijesooriya
Geekiyannalage Sineth Kasun Kumara Madduma Bandarda
Mohammadu Masood Mizaj Mohammed

Ahangama Vithanage Nadeeshika Kavindi

Mohamed Mohideen Fathima Mahmoodah

Yashika Pramodi Liyanaarachchi

Hangili Gedara Mahesh Karunarathne

Nugaliyadde Gedara Shashikala Sandeepani Gunarathne
Wedamulla Madinage Jashini Ishara Ranawaka

Arachchi Mudhiyanselge Hashani Uthpala

Thopputhotage Dilan Fernando

Wickramasinghe Vidhanapathiranage Yogya Sajeewanee

Abdul Raheem Fathima Rushani

Manathunga Mudiyanselage Eranga Hashan Nayanajith Manathunga

Medagedara Ravindu Rasanjana Thilakasiri
Samarakkodi Weerasinghage Hansi Heshani

Mota Arachchige Deshani Kanchana

Wawage Chanchala Nilmini Dep

Olewatte Gedara Jayantha Dhanaraj Jayawardhana
Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage Manoj Chanaka Karunarathna
Kurukulasuriya Rushika Diluckshani Marian Fernando
Hewa Maddumage Chavindu Isuru Madusanka
Uthurawalage Odantha Jayashan Rupasinghe
Rajakaruna Mudiyanselage Chanuka Prabhashwara
Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage Pathmini Jayakanthi Kumari

Abdul Jinnah Fathima Jamsath
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1004001024000624

1004001024000632

1004001024000640

1004001024000657

1004001024000673

1004001024000681

1004001024000699

1004001024000707

1004001024000715

1004001024000731

1004001024000749

1004001024000764

1004001024000780

1004001024000806

1004001024000814

1004001024000822

1004001024000848

1004001024000855

1004001024000905

1004001024000913

1004001024000939

1004001024000947

1004001024000988

1004001024001002

1004001024001010

1004001024001036

1004001024001044

Hetti Arachchige Don Sudarshi Samilavarunika
Vidana Pathiranage Chamila Prasadini

Dingiriya Durayale Dehemi Yashodhara Medayala
Kumuditha Neeshan Tharindu Polwatta

Mallikage Navodya Yasangi

Narayana Mudiyanselage Buminda Sahan Bandara Jayasundara

Suraweera Bandaralage Nayomi Dhanushka Suraweera
Waga Pedige Lahiru Sandaruwan Kumarathilaka
Girithale Mudiyanselage Ishara Milinda Jayathilaka
Peramune Gedara Mahinda Bandara Weerakoon
Sampathawaduge Gayathri Kaushalya Silva

Mandala Walli Acharige Prathibha Piume

Meemanage Rashini Shashikala Fernando

Urala Dilan Waidyanatha

Alagiyawanna Mohotti Appuhamillage Priyani Dammika
Alagiyawanna

Wanigasuriya Arachchige Piyumi Dinushika Wanigasuriya
Supipi Vimansala Dewasurendra

Kohilamulla Arachchige Dinura Sampath Lankatilake
Halke Vidanelage Sameera Indunil

Sadaham Chathurarya Bandara Jayawardana

Deshani Nethmini Badugamahewa

Gunasingam Pirasath

Wilwala Arachchilage Anjana Ishan Dilmitha Rajapaksha

Kapurusinha Mudiyanselage Sachintha Subashi

Dissanayaka Mudiyanselage Prabodha Prasanna Dissanayaka

Paththiniyadewa Madhara Malmi

Weerasinghe Mudiyanselage Lasith Dhananjaya
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1004001024001051

1004001024001069

1004001024001085

1004001024001093

1004001024001101

1004001024001135

Ganwarige Sanduni Thakshila Kumari

Imesha Raniduni Peiris Indika Pulle

Rathnayaka Arachchige Gayani Hansika Rathnayaka
Wewagedara Rathnayake Kankanamge Dilani Dilrukshi
Senarath Mudiyanselage Dilukshi Supunsara Senarath

Wilegedara Kasun Madusanka Welegedara



